
	Тип номера
	С 1 ПО 31 МАЯ
	С 1 ИЮНЯ ПО 30 ИЮНЯ 
	С 1 ИЮЛЯ ПО 20 АВГУСТА
	С 21 АВГУСТА ПО 15 СЕНТЯБРЯ
	С 16 СЕНТЯБРЯ ПО 15 ОКТ

	Стандарт без балкона
	2500 руб
	3500 руб
	4200 руб
	4000 руб
	3000 руб

	Стандарт с балконом
	3000 руб
	3900 руб
	5200 руб
	4800 руб
	3500 руб

	Люкс
	4000 руб
	5400 руб
	6800 руб
	6800 руб
	5000 руб

	ВИП
	4500 руб
	5500руб
	7000 руб
	7000 руб
	5000 руб

	Семейный
	5600 руб
	7200 руб
	9200 руб
	8900 руб
	6500 руб



Размещение на дополнительном месте:

	
              
	Июнь 
	Июль , Август 
	Сентябрь 

	взрослые
	1000 руб
	1000 руб
	1000 руб

	дети с 5 до 14 лет
	700 руб
	700 руб
	700 руб



